#1 University Inbound

Stop ID#
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1900
1151
1161
3045
1171
1181
1150
1160
1170
1180
1190
2251
2261
2271
2281
2291
2349
3311
2321
2331
2341
2399
2409
1371
1381
1391
2419
1361
1370
1380
1390
2451
2461
1481

Description

Wal-Mart on Allen

EP!C/Peoria Production

8900 N University/Tac Shack

8600 N University/Clubs at River City
University and Altorfer

7900 N University

7700 N University/Steak 'n Shake
University and Kingsway/Pioneer Sq Shopping Center
7300 N University

University and Willow Knolls
University and Miramar

University and Willow Wood
University @ Richwoods Apts
University and Jeth/Jeth Court Apts
University and Northmoor/Richwoods HS
University and Daytona

University and Arbor Loop/ICC North
5013 University

University and Marlene
University and Lake

University and Crestwood

University and Florence

University and Parkway/Payless
3100 N University/Burger King/CWTC
University and Margaret

University and Wilcox
University and Gift

Quest Charter School

University and Nowland

University and Gale/Parkview Cemetery
University and Nebraksa

University and Colombia Terrace
University and Russell
University and St James

Moss and Moss Terrace

Moss and Union Hill

MLK and Shipman

MLK and Hightower

300 MLK/B'Nai B'Rith Apts

CityLink Transit Center
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