## **#1 University Inbound**

Stop ID#	Description
1100	Wal-Mart on Allen
1200	EP!C/Peoria Production
1300	8900 N University/Tac Shack
1400	8600 N University/Clubs at River City
1500	University and Altorfer
1600	7900 N University
1900	7700 N University/Steak 'n Shake
1151	University and Kingsway/Pioneer Sq Shopping Center
1161	7300 N University
3045	University and Willow Knolls
1171	University and Miramar
1181	University and Willow Wood
1150	University @ Richwoods Apts
1160	University and Jeth/Jeth Court Apts
1170	University and Northmoor/Richwoods HS
1180	University and Daytona
1190	University and Arbor Loop/ICC North
2251	5013 University
2261	University and Marlene
2271	University and Lake
2281	University and Crestwood
2291	University and Florence
2349	University and Parkway/Payless
3311	3100 N University/Burger King/CWTC
2321	University and Margaret
2331	University and Wilcox
2341	University and Gift
2399	Quest Charter School
2409	University and Nowland
1371	University and Gale/Parkview Cemetery
1381	University and Nebraksa
1391	University and Colombia Terrace
2419	University and Russell
1361	University and St James
1370	Moss and Moss Terrace
1380	Moss and Union Hill
1390	MLK and Shipman
2451	MLK and Hightower
2461	300 MLK/B'Nai B'Rith Apts
1481	CityLink Transit Center